www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-39
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
GIG Inclination Sensors
Features
 • Voltage or current analog output
 • 8 models available
 •  M12 quick-disconnect model (purchase cable
separately)
 • IP67/IP69K rated
 • 3-year warranty
GIG Inclination Sensors
Part Number Price Number
of Axis Measuring Range Accuracy Output Connection Drawing
Link
GIG-Z-360-V-M12 $319.00 1 +/- 180 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 0-10 VDC (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-Z-360-A-M12 $309.00 1 +/- 180 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 4-20 mA (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-015-V-M12 $319.00 2 +/- 15 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 0-10 VDC (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-015-A-M12 $309.00 2 +/- 15 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 4-20 mA (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-045-V-M12 $319.00 2 +/- 45 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 0-10 VDC (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-045-A-M12 $309.00 2 +/- 45 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 4-20 mA (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-085-V-M12 $319.00 2 +/- 85 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 0-10 VDC (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
GIG-XY-085-A-M12 $309.00 2 +/- 85 degrees +/-0.5 degrees redundant 4-20 mA (2) 5-pin M12 quick-disconnect PDF
Single/Dual Axis General Tilt Sensors (Z/XY)
Overview
High performance, high IP rating,
resistance to shock and vibrations, and